

The Sedgwick County Cancer Support Group Committee was created several years ago to provide hope and assistance to our local cancer patients. We are always appreciative of donations to this worthiest of causes! We would greatly appreciate your generous contribution to The Sedgwick County Support Group! Donations can be made through Sedgwick County Health Center who is our financial overseer. Donations can be mailed to:

The Cancer Support Group c/o Sedgwick County Health Center 900 Cedar Street Julesburg, CO 80737

Thank you in advance for your consideration to donate to this worthy cause!

